
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 5
Solterheide 30.12.2022

Omega

Christoph PRUNSCHE
TuS Lübbecke
Omloop : HE
Afstand : 8810m
Tijd : 0:52:44 (5'59"/km) [Punten : 988]

2/26 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Wouter HUS 0:52:05 [1000]
3. Felix SPÄTH 0:53:57 [965]

1. 131 00:01:59 191m 10'23"/km
2. 132 00:00:41 00:02:40 108m 6'20"/km
3. 136 00:01:20 00:04:00 239m 5'35"/km
4. 137 00:07:51 00:11:51 1630m 4'49"/km
5. 166 00:03:23 00:15:14 608m 5'34"/km
6. 167 00:02:41 00:17:55 597m 4'30"/km
7. 138 00:02:01 00:19:56 309m 6'32"/km
8. 139 00:02:11 00:22:07 417m 5'14"/km
9. 165 00:00:30 00:22:37 91m 5'30"/km

10. 156 00:02:37 00:25:14 441m 5'56"/km
11. 140 00:01:38 00:26:52 248m 6'35"/km
12. 161 00:01:06 00:27:58 195m 5'38"/km
13. 159 00:01:04 00:29:02 182m 5'52"/km
14. 155 00:01:57 00:30:59 327m 5'58"/km
15. 143 00:01:31 00:32:30 162m 9'22"/km
16. 142 00:00:41 00:33:11 105m 6'30"/km
17. 145 00:00:53 00:34:04 101m 8'45"/km
18. 147 00:01:19 00:35:23 185m 7'07"/km
19. 149 00:01:37 00:37:00 241m 6'42"/km
20. 158 00:02:37 00:39:37 372m 7'02"/km
21. 164 00:02:26 00:42:03 463m 5'15"/km
22. 163 00:01:08 00:43:11 209m 5'25"/km
23. 133 00:01:39 00:44:50 246m 6'42"/km
24. 157 00:03:25 00:48:15 541m 6'19"/km
25. 153 00:01:11 00:49:26 145m 8'10"/km
26. 151 00:01:04 00:50:30 125m 8'32"/km
27. 200 00:01:50 00:52:20 237m 7'44"/km
28. 999 00:00:24 00:52:44 89m 4'30"/km
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